
TECHNICAL SHEET

A R R I V E  AT  T R U E  L U X U RY

PENTHOUSES & SKY VILLAS

By Invitation



Layouts
Legend

Type A

Water Canal

Safa Park

1 . 	 Entrance Foyer

2. 	 Family Living

3.	 Formal Living

4.	 Formal Dining

5.	 Show Kitchen

6.	 Wet Kitchen

7.	 Powder Room

8.	 Mastersuite Walk In Closet

9.	 Mastersuite Bathroom

10.	Mastersuite Bedroom

11 . 	 Guestsuite 1

12 . 	Guestsuite 2

13. 	Staff Quarter

14. 	Outdoor Terrace

15. 	Tepenyaki

16. 	Pool

17 . 	Jacuzzi
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Layouts
Legend

Type B

Water Canal

Safa Park
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1 . 	 Entrance Foyer

2. 	 Family Living

3.	 Formal Living

4.	 Formal Dining

5.	 Show Kitchen

6.	 Breakfast Nook

7.	 Wet Kitchen

8.	 Powder Room

9.	 Mastersuite Walk In Closet

10.	Mastersuite Bathroom

11 . 	 Mastersuite Bedroom

12.	Guestsuite 1

13 . 	Guestsuite 2

14. 	Staff Quarter

15. 	Outdoor Terrace

16. 	Tepenyaki

17 . 	Pool

18. 	Jacuzzi

19. 	Sunken



Legend
Water Canal

Safa Park
Type C

Layouts
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1.	 Entrance Foyer

2.	 Family Living

3.	 Formal Living

4.	 Formal Dining

5.	 Show Kitchen

6.	 Breakfast Nook

7.	 Bar Lounge

8.	 Wet Kitchen

9.	 Powder Room

10.	Mastersuite Walk In Closet

11.	 Mastersuite Bathroom

12.	 Mastersuite Bedroom

13.	 Guestsuite 1

14.	 Guestsuite 2

15.	 Staff Quarter

16.	 Outdoor Terrace

17.	 Sunken

18.	Pool

19.	 Tepenyaki

20.	Jacuzzi



Type A

MeasurementsWater Canal

Safa Park

PL-05 PL-06

SL-03

LIVING 91.5
M2

72.5 M2

Balcony

CORRIDOR
13.5 M2

MAID ROOM
13 M2

KITCHEN
11.6M2

TOILET
2.4 M2

BR 3
18 M2

DRESSING
5.4 M2

TOILET
4.2 M2

BR 2
16.9 M2 TOILET

6.6 M2

MASTER
19 M2

DRESSING
5.9 M2

TOILET
11.7 M2

BALCONY
59.5 M2



PL-03 PL-04

45.5 M2

Balcony

LIVING 102.8
M2

KITCHEN
27.5 M2

KITCHEN
8.2 M2

TOILET
2.8 M2

MAID ROOM
6.8 M2

CORRIDOR
11.5 M2

BR 3
13.6 M2

TOILET
3.8 M2

BR 2
13.6 M2

TOILET
3.8 M2

DRESSING
8.9 M2

TOILET
10.8 M2

MASTER
25.2 M2

100.3 M2

Balcony

Measurements

Type B

Water Canal

Safa Park



Measurements

Type B

Water Canal

Safa Park

139 M2
Balcony

70.4 M2
Balcony

LIVING
54.6 M2

TOILET
6.9 M2

CORRIDOR
21.3 M2

MAID
15.5 M2

DRESSING
7.2 M2DRESSING

3.1 M2

TOILET
9.3 M2

TOILET
4.5 M2

BR 1
15.2 M2 BR 2

16.5 M2
BR 3
23.6 M2



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING VISUAL 



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING VIGNETTES



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING FF&E SELECTION

MOLTENI & C
SURF SOFA

DEMURA DAS
CONTOUR COFFEE TABLE

FRATO
OTSU CONSOLE

FENDI CASA
ANNABELLE ARMCHAIR

HOLLY HUNT
PORTIA DRINK TABLE

PRECIOSA
DROP PEARL



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING FF&E SELECTION

FAHRER, BRAZIL
POLTRONA CHEVELLE 

SQUARE IN CIRCLE
WEDGE & MARBLE LAMP

MOLTENI & C
SURF SOFA

BEN BARBER
XENOLITH TABLE

PORADA
EREKO SIDE TABLE



VONNEGUT KRAFT
KATA CHAIR

FRATO CADIZ 
TABLE

3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING FF&E SELECTION

 GIORGETTI 
DUNE PENDANT

GABRIEL SCOTT
BARDOT CHAIR

BENTLEY - MALVERN 
DINING CHAIR OKHA - MORPHEUS DINING TABLE



01. Figured Eucalyptus Timber @

Walls

02. Polished Plaster @ Ceiling

03. General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

04. General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

05. Bronze Mirror Glass @ Joinery

06. Feature Dark Burl @ Joinery

07. Feature Light Burl @ Joiner

08. Feature Onyx Marble @ Joinery

09. Feature Taj Mahal Marble @ Bar

10. Metal Mesh Laminated Glass @

Joinery

11. Light Tone Leather @ Joinery

12. Fabric @ Curtain

13. Fabric @ Sheer

14. Ariston Marble @ General Floor

15. Accent Parquet @ Flooring

16. Fabric @ L-Shaped Sofa

17. Fabric @Sofa Throw Pillow

18. Fabric @Sofa Throw Pillow

19. Fabric @Sofa Throw Pillow

20. Accent Leather @ Armchair Back

21. Fabric @ Armchair Seat

22. Fabric @ Sofa

23. Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow &

Piping

24. Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

25. Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

26. Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow &

Piping

27. Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow
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3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : LIVING & DINING MATERIAL PALETTE
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LEGEND    



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM VISUAL 



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM VIGNETTES



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM FF&E SELECTION

FRATO
BERLIN SIDE TABLE

COLLECTOR
TOBO ARMCHAIR

GIORGETTI 
ALTHEA BED

ALEXANDER LAMONT
MALUKU TABLE LAMP

GIORGETTI 
SIDE VIBE TABLE



01. Figured Eucalyptus Timber @

Walls

02. Polished Plaster @ Ceiling

03. General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

04. General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

05. Bronze Mirror Glass @ Joinery

06. Dark Burl @ Joinery

07. Wallcovering @ Joinery

08. Leather @ Joinery

09. Aristo Marble @ General Floor

10. Feature Onyx Marble @ Joinery

11. Fabric @ Curtain

12. Fabric @ Sheer

13. Leather @ Bed Head

14. Fabric @ Armchair

15. Fabric @ Armchair Throw Pillow

16. Fabric @ Bed Throw

17. Fabric @ Bed Throw Pillow

18. Fabric @ Bed Throw Pillow
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3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM MATERIAL PALETTE

LEGEND    
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3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BATHROOM VISUAL 



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BATHROOM VIGNETTES



3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BATHROOM SANITARY BRAND PROPOSAL

TOTO: NEOREST AC 0.2
WITH AUTOMATIC FLUSH / NIGHTLIGHT

HOLLY HUNT
KORI WALLSCONCE

GESSI
INCISO ART. 58095 
INCISO ART. 580200 

GESSI
INCISO ART. 58252

GESSI
INCISO ART. 58061

GESSI
INCISO ART. 58029



01. Ariston Marble @ Flooring & Walls

02. Polished Plaster @ Ceiling

03. Feature Onyx Marble @ Vanity &

Bathtub

04. General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

05. Clear Mirror @ Joinery

06. Ribbed Bronze Glass @ Joinery
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3 BEDROOM SIMPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM MATERIAL PALETTE

LEGEND    



INFO@AHS-PROPERTIES.COM   |    +971 (4) 4581821

SALES CENTRE - AHS PROPERTIES, HAPPINESS STREET, CITY WALK – UNIT 2,  BUILDING 5, DUBAI, UAE. P.O. BOX: 2195

AHS.PROPERTIES    |    AHS-PROPERTIES.COM


